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NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 04.07.2023 11:40 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0901023 SV Schwanewede 1920 1111 Ringe 52 53 9 6

1458 Diers, Mirko 373
1459 Wingert, Marina 365
1460 Wulf, Alexander 373

2  0823091 SSV Meppen 1094 Ringe 49 44 20 6 1

259 Groth, Kai 359
1467 Jüngerhans, Jens 366
1457 Schwabauer, Viktor 369

3  0811121 SV Lustgarten 1072 Ringe 40 44 30 3 1

1454 Remmes, Stephan 345
1455 Schlichting, Nils 376
1456 Stock, Raimund 351

4  0811125 Neustädter SV Osnabrück 983 Ringe 23 39 26 17 9

1451 Bischoff, Ramona 348
1452 Mortzeck, Jochen 308
1453 Ziemann, Jens 327

5  0811125 Neustädter SV Osnabrück 727 Ringe 39 19 17 2 2

1448 Barlag, Christian 348
1449 Becker, Michael 0
1450 Zyok, André 379

6  0405083 SSV Tarmstedt 723 Ringe 32 27 15 5

1442 Behnken, Sven 369
1443 Schoo, Hans-Jürgen 354
1444 Sosna, Daniel 0

7  0673040 SV Scharnebeck 1896 365 Ringe 16 15 7 2

1445 Griesel, Johannes 0
1446 Bruer, Karsten 365
1447 Neubauer, Edgar 0



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 04.07.2023 11:40 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1458 Diers, Mirko  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 91 88 97 97 373

2 1461 Norton, Glen  0200... SV Holßel 1901 85 88 90 90 353

3 1462 Rehling, Katja  0709... SV Altona Wildeshausen 1924 83 85 90 92 350

4 1463 Gruben, Edda Amke  1005... SV Diele 1953 88 86 80 83 337



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 04.07.2023 11:40 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1450 Zyok, André  0811... Neustädter SV Osnabrück 94 94 95 96 379
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 95 474

2 1455 Schlichting, Nils  0811... SV Lustgarten 91 94 96 95 376
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 97 473

3 1460 Wulf, Alexander  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 94 92 93 94 373
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 91 464

4 1457 Schwabauer, Viktor  0823... SSV Meppen 93 92 93 91 369
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 94 463

5 1459 Wingert, Marina  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 93 94 90 88 365
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 91 456

6 1442 Behnken, Sven  0405... SSV Tarmstedt 90 89 95 95 369

7 259 Groth, Kai  0823... SSV Meppen 87 84 95 93 359

8 272 Litau, Max  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 91 88 87 91 357

9 1465 Celik, Ekin  0823... SSV Meppen 88 83 91 88 350
10 1448 Barlag, Christian  0811... Neustädter SV Osnabrück 82 82 92 92 348
11 261 Sommer, Johann  0823... SSV Meppen 85 92 81 83 341
12 1453 Ziemann, Jens  0811... Neustädter SV Osnabrück 76 88 75 88 327



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 04.07.2023 11:40 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1467 Jüngerhans, Jens  0823... SSV Meppen 90 86 93 97 366

2 1446 Bruer, Karsten  0673... SV Scharnebeck 1896 86 89 94 96 365

3 291 Otte, Andreas  0817... SSGem Wittlage 86 92 90 91 359

4 1466 Kulik, Andreas  0674... Pistolen-Schießsportverein Lü... 84 89 93 92 358

5 1111 Raht, Andreas  1100... SV Hollern-Twielenfleth 1966 85 80 93 95 353

6 1451 Bischoff, Ramona  0811... Neustädter SV Osnabrück 89 84 86 89 348

7 1454 Remmes, Stephan  0811... SV Lustgarten 77 87 89 92 345

8 1468 Robledo Sanchez, Francis...  0817... SSGem Wittlage 75 82 93 89 339

9 1452 Mortzeck, Jochen  0811... Neustädter SV Osnabrück 70 73 77 88 308



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 04.07.2023 11:40 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1456 Stock, Raimund  0811... SV Lustgarten 86 84 91 90 351
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 96 447

2 1470 Burow, Volker  0403... SV Altenbruch 1910 85 88 88 93 354
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 7,0 91 445

3 1443 Schoo, Hans-Jürgen  0405... SSV Tarmstedt 87 88 86 93 354
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 86 440

4 1469 Dürnberger, Gerd  1100... Eisenbahnsportverein Rasen... 84 85 90 94 353
FINAL-ERGEBNIS: 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 86 439


